A helical tie to reanchor existing veneers to backup structures
STITCH-TIE
EASY & FAST
INSTALLATION
SECURES MOST
BUILDING MATERIALS
REPAIRS ARE
ALMOST INVISIBLE

Concrete Patch-Ties per patch is required.
3.) Using the Concrete Patch-Tie setting tool, install
the anchor in the predrilled hole with the aid of a
rotary hammer (SDS preferred). Hammer into place
until the tool bottoms out.
4.) The exposed tie portion should not extend above
the patch height. If so, trim or bend anchor to attain
the proper profile.
5.) Apply patching material.
Catalog number Product qty / box lbs / box
1)  All anchors are Type 304 Stainless, Type 316 SS available upon request.    2)  Other lengths available upon request.
8mm Diameter Stitch-Tie - 304 Stainless Steel
10mm Diameter Stitch-Tie - 304 Stainless Steel
8mm Diameter Asymmetrical Stitch-Tie - 304 Stainless Steel
63010-M8N75STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 3" Patch Tie (75mm) 304SS 25 2.00
63010-M8N100STS4 Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 4" (100mm) 304SS 100 3.00
63010-M8N150STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 6" (150mm) 304SS 100 3.00
63010-M8N175STS4 Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 7" (175mm) 304SS 100 3.20
63010-M8N200STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 8" (200mm) 304SS 100 3.70
63010-M8N250STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 10" (250mm) 304SS 100 4.50
63010-M8N300STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 12" (300mm) 304SS 50 2.75
63010-M8N350STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 8mm x 14" (350mm) 304SS 50 3.50

63010-M10N600STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 10mm x 24" (600mm) 304SS 25 3.50
63010-M10N750STS4Stitch-Tie Helical Anchor 10mm x 30" (750mm) 304SS 25 4.00
63030-M8N150STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 8mm x 6" (150mm) 304SS 100 3.00
63030-M8N175STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 8mm x 7" (175mm) 304SS 100 3.20
63030-M8N200STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 8mm x 8" (200mm) 304SS 100 3.70
63030-M8N225STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 8mm x 9" (225mm) 304SS 100 4.20
63030-M8N250STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 8mm x 10" (250mm) 304SS 100 4.50
63030-M8N300STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 8mm x 12" (300mm) 304SS 100 5.20
ORDER GUIDE
CUSTOMER CARE 800-255-4255  //  PROSOCO.COM 18
Catalog number Product qty / box lbs / box
1)  All anchors are Type 304 Stainless, Type 316 SS available upon request.    2)  Other lengths available upon request
10mm Diameter Asymmetrical Stitch-Tie - 304 Stainless Steel
Stitch-Tie Bar Crack Reinforcement/Crack Repair Products
63030-M10N150STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 10mm x 6" (150mm) 304SS 50 2.00
63030-M10N175STA4  Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 10mm x 7" (175mm) 304SS 50 2.10
63030-M10N200STA4  Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 10mm x 8" (200mm) 304SS 50 2.20
63030-M10N225STA4 Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 10mm x 9" (225mm) 304SS 50 2.40
63030-M10N250STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 10mm x 10" (250mm) 304SS 50 2.80
63030-M10N300STA4Stitch-Tie Helical Asymmetrical Anchor 10mm x 12" (300mm) 304SS 50 3.40
63060-M10NM4.5STC4 Stitch-Tie Bar 4.5mm x 33' (10,000mm) 304SS 1 2.00
63010-M6N1000STS4 Stitch-Tie Bar 6mm x 40" (1000mm) 304SS 25 4.00
63060-M10NM6STC4Stitch-Tie Bar 6mm x 10' (3000mm) 304SS 1 .40
63010-M6N39600STS4Stitch-Tie Bar 6mm x 33' (10,000mm) 304SS 1 1.50
62900-SGS30Sure Grout 3 Liter Tub (3 tubs used for 25 bars) 1 15.00
62900-RC820Stitch-Tie Seismic Reinforcement Connector 50 4.00